
Ostbayern 2022/23

Bezirksliga II
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 

10.09.2022 
 
 
 

19:00  00010310
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010057
19:00  00010410 t

1
2
3
4

1. DC Straubing V
Die Gallier III
d'Waidler
DC Reisbach II

1. DC Straubing IV
DC Buach II
DC Phantom's III
LA Bull's

4:11
5:10
7:8
8:7

Sat. 
 
 

24.09.2022 
 
 

19:00  00010310
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010110

5
6
7

1. DC Straubing IV
DC Phantom's III
DC Buach II

DC Reisbach II
LA Bull's
d'Waidler

12:3
9:6
5:10

Sat. 01.10.2022 19:00 v 8 1. DC Straubing V Die Gallier III 6:9
Sat. 
 
 

08.10.2022 
 
 

18:00  00010410 v
19:00  00010057
19:00  00010360

12
10
11

DC Reisbach II
d'Waidler
LA Bull's

DC Phantom's III
1. DC Straubing V
DC Buach II

7:8
8:7
6:9

Sat. 15.10.2022 18:00  00010310 v 13 1. DC Straubing IV DC Phantom's III 7:8
Sat. 
 
 

22.10.2022 
 
 

19:00  00010110
19:00  00010310
19:00  00010060

14
15
16

DC Buach II
1. DC Straubing V
Die Gallier III

DC Reisbach II
LA Bull's
d'Waidler

9:6
5:10
6:9

Sat. 
 
 

05.11.2022 
 
 

17:00  00010410 v
19:00  00010360
19:00  00010350

19
18
20

DC Reisbach II
LA Bull's
DC Phantom's III

1. DC Straubing V
Die Gallier III
DC Buach II

10:5
6:9
8:7

Sat. 12.11.2022 19:00  00010310 t/
v

9 1. DC Straubing IV Die Gallier III 9:6

Sat. 
 
 
 

19.11.2022 
 
 
 

19:00  00010310
19:00  00010310 t
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010057 t

21
22
23
24

1. DC Straubing IV
DC Phantom's III
Die Gallier III
LA Bull's

DC Buach II
1. DC Straubing V
DC Reisbach II
d'Waidler

9:6
12:3
7:8
10:5

Sat. 26.11.2022 19:00  00010057 v 17 d'Waidler 1. DC Straubing IV 8:7
Sat. 
 
 
 

14.01.2023 
 
 
 

19:00  00010360
19:00  00010410 t
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010110

25
26
27
28

LA Bull's
d'Waidler
DC Phantom's III
DC Buach II

1. DC Straubing IV
DC Reisbach II
Die Gallier III
1. DC Straubing V

5:10
10:5
9:6
6:9

Hallenverzeichnis

09010057 Gasthaus Zur Schwalbe
Dorfplatz 6, 94353 Haibach

09010060 SC Dingolfing
Schwaiger Straße 68, 84130 Dingolfing

09010110 Schnitzelhouse Buch
Buch 16, 94491 Hengersberg

09010310 The triple
Talstrasse 6, 94315 Straubing

09010350 Gasthaus Proske
Weidenstr. 2, 84030 Ergolding

09010360 Gaststätte Drei Ritter
Johannisstraße 9, 84034 Landshut

09010410 Cafe Dobler
Freiher von Schleichstraße 6 , 94419 Reisbach
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